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REV DESCRIPTION

A ORIGINAL RELEASE
TEN PAIR CABLE COLORS

UNUSED PAIR

NC

NC

70D078.SCH

RED

VIOLET

NOTE:
MDF* = MACHINE DEPENDENT FUNCTION

APPLICABLE TO:
APR-5000 SERIES
PCM-3203
PCM-3402

B PER ECC525, ADD REHEARSE TO 

**

COVER WITH CLR SHRINK TUBING.

**

NEAR SONY PIN 32.

** FOR APR24, REHEARSE WIRE IS PINNED, BUT NOT INSERTED.

70D078-20 B

ASSY CBL M/L SONY TYPE A
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Title
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Date: Sheet of

BLACK (BRN)

BROWN

BLACK (YEL)

YELLOW

BLACK (GRN)

GREEN

RED (GRN)

GREEN

SHIELD

RED (BLU)

BLUE

BLACK (BLU)

BLUE

BLACK (WHT)

WHITE

BLACK (ORG)

ORANGE

BLACK (RED)

RED

RED (WHT)

WHITE

GROUND

GND SENSE

GROUND

N/C

FAST FWD

REWIND

MUTE

PULLUP COM

REC TALLY

TACH

+5V

REHEARSE

VID INSERT

GROUND

GROUND

PLAY TALLY

A2 INSERT

RS422 TX-

RS422 TX+

RS422 RX-

RS422 RX+

REC EXIT

SEARCH

AUX IN

SEARCH CV

CAP FREQ

TAPE DIR

CAPSTAN CV

REC ENTRY

SERV B COM

A1 INSERT

SERV A COM

LIFTER

CMND COM

+12V

-12V

STOP

PLAY

SERV B NC

SERV B NO

CONN A

MICRO LYNX: 40 PIN FEMALE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

REMOTE GND

F FWD CMD

REWIND CMD

REC STATUS

TAPE TACH

REHEARSE

PLAY STAT

EX CAP SRC

TAPE DIR

RECORD CMD

EX SEL CMD

LIFTER CMD

REMOTE GND

STOP CMD

PLAY CMD

MDF*

+5V

CONN B "PARALLEL REMOTE"
SONY: MALE 50 PIN "D"

45

44

21

47

25

48

24

22

13

12

35

36

33

46

49

50

32


